Part#: MAX31180AUA+T Manufacturers: Maxim Integrated
Description: IC CLK GEN LOW JITTER 8USOP
RFQ
Part#: MAX3110EEWI Manufacturers: Maxim Integrated
Description: IC TXRX RS232 SPI INT-CAP 28SOIC
RFQ
Part#: MAX3111EEWI Manufacturers: Maxim Integrated
Description: IC TXRX RS232 SPI W/CAP 28-SOIC

Description IC TXRX RS232 SPI W/CAP 28-SOIC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 13297 pcs Data sheet
Part Numbering System
MAX3110E,11E
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package 28-SOIC Standards -
Series - Protocol RS232, RS485
Packaging Tube Package / Case 28-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Other Names MAX3111ECWIG36 Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Interface SPI, UART Function Controller
Detailed Description RS232, RS485 Controller SPI, UART Interface 28-SOIC Current - Supply 600µA
Base Part Number MAX3111E
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Maxim Integrated series electronic components. We have 13297 pieces of Maxim Integrated MAX3111ECWI+G36
in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for MAX3111ECWI+G36
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.